
Stevne: Lagmesterskap hopp u.t.

Stevnested: Sandneshallen

Stevnedato: 29.10.2015

Arrangør: Sandnes IL

Kontaktperson: Else Storhaug

Telefon: 95730738

Epost: else.storhaug@lyse.net

Innendørs J

Høgde u.t

-0,7 

MS Jens Storhaug 1966 Sandnes IL 1,35

Henrik Skulevold 1998 Sandnes IL 1,25

Raghavendra Kulkarni 1970 Sandnes IL 1,00

KS Hanne Berit Irgens 1994 Sandnes il 1,30

Kari Kulkarni 1971 Sandnes il 1,05

Janice Flaathe 1959 GTI 0,90

Gro Døhl 1961 GTI 0,85

J14 Siri Lindanger 2001 Sandnes il 1,05

Karianne Lindanger 2001 Sandnes il 1,05

G13 Martin Aksland 2002 Sandnes IL 1,26

Haakon Eikeskog 2002 Sandnes IL 1,10

Johan Nedreaas 2002 Sandnes IL 0,95

J13 Marita Bruun Berg 2002 Sandnes IL 1,15

Ine Marie Lodèn Vidvei 2002 Sandnes IL 1,10

Christina Dyndal Thingbø 2002 Sandnes IL 1,05

Sunniva Kulkarni 2002 Sandnes IL 1,05

Synne Eikeland 2002 Sandnes IL 1,00

Julie Knutsen 2002 Sandnes IL 0,95

Lengde u.t.

MS Andres Andersen 1992 Sandnes il 3,08

Soban Inayat 1997 Sandnes il 2,87

Henrik Skulevold 1998 Sandnes il 2,83

Jens Storhaug 1966 Sandnes il 2,83

Geir Eikeland 1973 Sandnes il 2,58

Raghavendra Kulkarni 1970 Sandnes il 2,51

KS Hanne Berit Irgens 1994 Sandnes IL 2,39

Gro Døhl 1961 GTI 2,13

Astrid Ramstad 1973 GTI 2,11

Kari Kulkarni 1971 Sandnes IL 1,97

J15 Hedda Eik Sætren 2000 Sandnes IL 2,33

Julie Kvinen 2000 Sandnes IL 2,26



Emma Lund 2000 Sandnes IL 2,22

J14 Siri Lindanger 2001 Sandnes il 2,23

Lena Hamre 2001 Sandnes il 2,20

Karianne Lindanger 2001 Sandnes il 1,78

G13 Martin Aksland 2002 Sandnes il 2,37

Haakon Eikeskog 2002 Sandnes il 2,06

Johan Nedreaas 2002 Sandnes il 1,81

J13 Sunniva Kulkarni 2002 Sandnes il 2,28

Synne Eikeland 2002 Sandnes il 2,19

Marita Bruun Berg 2002 Sandnes il 2,17

Christina Dyndal Thingbø 2002 Sandnes il 2,00

Ine Marie Lodèn Vidvei 2002 Sandnes il 2,00

Tresteg u.t.

MS Henrik Skulevold 1998 Sandnes il 8,40

Raghavendra Kulkarni 1970 Sandnes il 7,12

Geir Eikeland 1973 Sandnes il 7,08

KS Kari Kulkarni 1971 Sandnes il 5,62

J15 Julie Kvinen 2000 Sandnes il 6,52

J14 Siri Lindanger 2001 Sandnes IL 6,55

G13 Johan Nedreaas 2002 Sandnes IL 5,49

J13 Sunniva Kulkarni 2002 Sandnes IL 6,83

Synne Eikeland 2002 Sandnes IL 6,22

Marita Bruun Berg 2002 Sandnes IL 5,93

Ine Marie Lodèn Vidvei 2002 Sandnes IL 5,79

Christina Dyndal Thingbø 2002 Sandnes IL 5,60

Julie Knutsen 2002 Sandnes IL 5,18


